P16000067922

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
	ldress)	
(//0	idiess)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
_	_	_
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(50	isiness Littly Hai	ille)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





600288915096

08/11/16--01003--014 **128.75





COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Sowill Homes, Inc.		
Enclosed is an	original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:	
FEES:			
Articles	eate of Domesticati s of Incorporation a o domesticate and f	and Certified Copy \$ 78.75	
OPTIONAL:	NA		
Certific	cate of Status	\$ 8.75	
		Sowill Homes, Inc.	
		Name (printed or typed)	
		1417 NW 95TH ST	
		Address	
		Miami FL 33147	
		City, State & Zip	
		786-306-9997	
	-	Daytime Telephone Number	
	S	owillhomes@hotmail.com	
	E-mail addres	ss: (to be used for future annual report notification)	

	CERTI	FICATE OF DO	WIESTICATIO	FILED
The undersigned,	Marcia M Wils	on	, President	2016 AUG I I AM O.
f Sowill Hom	`	Name) F/4 – 335 Name)	39	(Title) SECOND SET OF STAT a foreign corporation FLORI
n accordance wit	` 1	rida Statutes, does h	ereby certify:	
. The date on w	hich corporation v	vas first formed was	June 27	<u>, 2014</u> .
-	on where the above ing was Nevada	e named corporation	was first formed, i	ncorporated, or otherwise
	the corporation implomes, Inc.		e filing of this Cert	ificate of Domestication
		set forth in its article his certificate is Sc		to be filed pursuant to
administration	n of the corporation		alent jurisdiction u	e of business or central nder applicable law,
6. Attached are to s. 607.180		incorporation to com	nplete the domestic	ation requirements pursuant
_{am} Marcia M	Wilson , of Sov	vill Homes, Inc.		
	d to sign this Certi day of Augus t		tion on behalf of the	e corporation and have done , 2016
		MwUHW (Authorized Sig	gnature)	
	Certificate of I			\$ 50.00 \$ 78.75

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

FILED

ARTICLE I NAME	2016 AUG 1 1 AM 9: 33
THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:	and the second s
Sowill Homes, Inc.	JALLAHASSEE PLURINA
ADMICI E II DDINCIDAL OFFICE	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS	S IS:
Principal Address	Mailing Address
1417 NW 95TH ST	1417 NW 95TH ST
Miami FL 33147	Miami FL 33147
ARTICLE III PURPOSE THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGA Any and all lawful business.	ANIZED:

ARTICLE IV SHARES THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 75,000.00

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES:

Title/Name Marcia M Wilson, President	Title/Name
1417 NW 95TH ST	
Miami FL 33147	
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED A	AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS
THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX	NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:
Marcia M Wilson	
1417 NW 95TH ST	
Miami FL 33147	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the incorporator is:	
Marcia M Wilson	
1417 NW 95TH ST	
Miami FL 33147	
HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND	TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE OF AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. Aug 8, 2016 Date
Signature/Incorporator	Date Date FILED
	OF STATE